

Mat Suit 853 of 23
CNR No. WBHW-00-004104-2023

Order No. 10 Dated: 05-06-2024.

Today is fixed for filing affidavit of assets, income and expenditure by petitioner.

OP files written statement.

To 02-08-2024 for framing of issue.

Dic. & correct by me

ADJ

**Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.
JO Code No. WB00644**